
Duluth Parking Commission 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

Friday, January 3 

Friday, February 7 

Friday, March 7 

Friday, April 4 

Friday, May 2 

Friday, June 6 

Friday, July 11 

Friday, August 1 

Friday, September 5 

Friday, October 3 

Friday, November 7 

Friday, December 5 

 

All meetings 7:30 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. in City Council Chambers, Duluth City Hall 

411 West First Street, Third Floor 

Duluth, Minnesota 55802 


